Financial Assistance Programs 
Help with HH Bills, Travel, Medical Bills, Etc.

**Tip: Check for assistance under www.NeedyMeds.org
· Patient Savings Tab
· [bookmark: _GoBack]“Search by Diagnosis”
Breast:
· Maine Breast Cancer Coalition (MBCC)
https://www.mainebreastcancer.org/

· Patient Advocate Foundation (PAF) https://www.patientadvocate.org/connect-with-services/financial-aid-funds/

· United Breast Cancer Foundation (UBCF) www.ubfc.org

· The PinkFund https://www.pinkfund.org/

· CancerCare https://www.cancercare.org/financial

· Provision Project https://provisionproject.org/application/

· Help Now Fund https://thebreastcancercharities.org/help-now-fund/

· The Angela Andrade Foundation http://angelaandradefoundation.blogspot.com/p/srchttpsdocs.html

· Susan Komen Foundation https://ww5.komen.org/FinancialAssistanceAndInsurance/

Colorectal:
· Colorectal Cancer Alliance 
https://www.ccalliance.org/patient-family-support/financial-assistance-programs
· Meredith’s Miracles- Patients under 40 yo
http://merediths-miracles.org/apply-for-a-miracle/

Leukemia & Lymphoma:
· Leukemia & Lymphoma Society (LLS) https://www.lls.org/support/financial-support

· LLS Maine Fund (see application under resource list)

· Children’s Leukemia Research Assoc. (also for adults) https://www.childrensleukemia.org/patient-aid-application.asp

Open to All Cancer Diagnosis:
· Allyson Whitney Foundation (for ages 16-36) https://www.allysonwhitney.org/grants/

· Take A Swing https://www.takeaswing.org/

· Joe Andruzzi Foundation (JAF)           https://joeandruzzifoundation.org/how-we-help/

· Dempsey Center https://www.dempseycenter.org/

· Healthy Acadia (Hancock & Washington Counties)  https://healthyacadia.org/

· CancerCare (Check website for specific DX openings) https://www.cancercare.org/financial


· Good Days (Check website for specific DX openings) https://www.mygooddays.org/patients/assistance-types
